SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION
25th NOVEMBER 2017
PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 24% + VAT
Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour
LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE
HAMMER PRICE
This auction will commence at 9.30am
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

A folding step ladder/stool.
£20-30
An oak blanket box.
£10-20
An oak drop leaf gate leg
dining table. £20-30
Various clocks (AF).
£20-40
A microscope and a binocular
microscope, boxed.
£30-50
A quantity of reproduction
Staffordshire dogs (some
damaged). £25-35
Johnson Brothers Summer
Chintz part service.
£20-30
A fruit decorated part dinner
service. £10-20
A toolbox and contents.
£10-20
Glass bowls, lacquer bowls,
decorative china etc.
£10-20

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Various part tea services and
other china and glass.
£15-20
A large quantity of household
miscellaneous china and
glass. £20-30
A shelf of decorative china.
£20-40
A quantity of Aynsley Cottage
Garden china and similar.
£40-60
A comprehensive Royal
Doulton Burgundy dinner
service. £50-100
A large quantity of household
and decorative china and
glass. £50-100
A large quantity of decorative
china. £50-100
An early HMV heater.
£20-40
A Teac all-in-one hifi system.
£50-75
A pewter tea service. £20-30

21.

A Picquot Ware aluminium
tea and coffee service with
tray. £20-30
22. Doctor's equipment etc.
£20-30
23. Golfing trophies and
accessories, books etc.
£30-50
24. Books and a jug.
£5-10
25. @A heavy duty tow chain.
£15-20
26. @An old style football.
£12-15
27. Three stained glass leaded
panels. £15-20
28. @A quantity of work gloves.
£15-20
29. @Brass padlocks.
£15-20
30. @A cast iron post box.
£80-120
30A. Nanette Newman and other
books together with
unframed prints and two
Harrod's table cloth sets.
£10-20
31. Three aluminium step
ladders. £10-20
32. A Crown Green bowling set
with bag. £20-30
33. Various books. £5-10
34. An old video recorder, tools,
household miscellaneous.
£20-40
34A. A large quantity of Denby
Memories dinner ware.
£30-50
35. Various clock movements.
£20-30
36. Various clocks and
accessories. £20-30

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

A surveyor's tripod and a
measuring device.
£20-30
A Scalextric style game.
£5-10
A DVD player. £10-20
A bed warming pan and two
sewing machines. £10-20
A trolley jack. £10-20
An electric sewing machine
with numerous accessories
together with an old
fashioned sewing machine.
£20-30
An oak long case clock case.
£30-50
A telescope, various cameras
and equipment. £20-30
A Chinese cork sculpture,
wooden stands, castors etc.
£20-30
A quantity of CD's and
storage boxes. £10-20
Ornate chandeliers.
£20-30
A large eastern copper
charger and other metal
ware. £20-30
Various collectables to
include walking sticks,
mantle clock, wooden boxes
etc. £40-70
Decorative china and glass
ware. £20-30
A quantity of books.
£20-30
Miscellaneous items to
include X-Box bag etc.
£10-20
A coffee table. £5-10
An old radio, typewriter,
various hats etc. £20-30

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

A small jewellery box and a
suitcase. £5-10
An old stool a copper coal
scuttle etc. £20-30
Miscellaneous metalware,
wooden items etc.
£20-40
Decorative china and glass.
£10-20
@A five litre jerry can.
£10-15
@A small fire pit.
£50-60
@A comprehensive
combination spanner set.
£30-40
@A comprehensive punch
and chisel set. £15-20
@A heavy duty scraper / root
chopper. £20-30
@Two manure forks.
£20-30
@A mattock. £10-15
@A heavy duty hoe.
£10-15
@A bill hook and machete.
£15-20
@A trailer board with lights.
£15-20
Two black japanned military
trunks. £25-50
A quantity of books.
£20-40
A black japanned military
trunk and a large case.
£20-30
Wall shelves. £5-10
A two section Globe Wernicke
style bookcase. £25-35
A two tier table. £5-10
A Victorian pine wash stand.
£20-30
An exercise bike. £40-60

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Household furniture.
£15-75
A brass standard lamp and
another lamp. £20-30
Avery doctor's weighing
scales. £50-75
Avery doctor's weighing
scales. £50-75
A Harrod's Jaques croquet
set. £80-120
A dressing table and chair.
£10-20
Two chrome and glass bar
tables. £20-30
T T Cass & Sons, Hull, an Art
Deco oak drawleaf dining
table and four chairs.
£50-75
An oak bow front hanging
corner cupboard. £20-30
A games table, a high back
chair and a tripod table.
£20-30
A large Phillips flatscreen TV
with stand. £25-50
Household furniture.
£20-30
An old Singer sewing
machine converted to a
table, a three tier plant stand
and other furniture.
£30-50
A gent's mountain bike.
£30-50
A quantity of Heal's style oak
units. £50-75
Two chimney pots.
£20-40
A bookcase top.
£20-30
A large pedestal basin.
£20-30
Louvre doors. £20-30

96.
97.

98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

Pine storage boxes, wicker
baskets etc. £20-30
A walnut bedroom suite
comprising wardrobe,
dressing table and chest of
drawers. £80-120
A Webb child's cylinder lawn
mower. £50-100
A Zanussi dishwasher.
£20-30
A dressing mirror. £5-10
An office chair. £20-30
Two modern office chairs.
£20-30
An Ercol light elm shelving
unit. £30-50
A coffee maker. a DVD
writer, a mini TV and a fan
heater. £30-50
A teak effect bedroom suite
comprising two wardrobes, a
dressing table and
headboard. £25-35
A mahogany lattice work
headboard. £10-20
Two sewing boxes.
£10-20
An oak drop leaf table.
£10-20
Two boxed ladies' hats.
£30-40
Three shelving units and an
ottoman. £10-20
Bathroom cabinets, a wine
rack, a stool etc. £15-20
A small watercolour,
decorative china and glass
etc. £15-25
A mahogany gramophone
cabinet. £15-25
Two occasional chairs.
£10-20
An old walnut cased Philco
gramophone. £20-30

116. A modern pine dresser.
£20-30
117. A painted pine tool chest and
contents. £20-30
118. A fan heater. £10-20
119. A Hot Line electric fencer.
£20-30
120. A pine circular table and
three chairs, and a coffee
table. £20-30
121. An unusual hexagonal
shaped glass topped dining
table with faux bamboo cast
metal base. £50-75
122. An armchair. £5-10
123. A rocking horse and a
Pelham Puppet. £25-35
124. A leather jerkin. £20-30
125. A ladies' fur trimmed coat.
£10-20
126. A dinner suit and shoes,
chest size 38. £20-30
127. An unusual ladies' multi
coloured fur coat.
£40-60
128. A ladies' good full length
mink coat. £40-60
129. An unusual fur trimmed pony
skin ladies' coat.
£40-60
130. Various vintage dresses.
£20-30
131. A Burberry raincoat and
other items. £20-30
132. Three fur capes and stoles.
£20-30
133. Two ladies' faux fur coats.
£20-30
134. Medical clothing. £5-10
135. A good set of three large
terracotta planters.
£100-200
136. A terracotta planter with ring
handles. £20-40

137. A reconstituted bird bath
base. £25-50
138. A reconstituted stone bird
bath with a cherub holding
aloft a dish. £50-75
139. A Victorian white painted cast
iron garden bench (faults).
£100-200
140. A step machine. £10-20
141. A model of a Viking ship.
£10-20
142. A child's golf club set with
bag. £20-40
143. A bag of golf balls.
£10-20
144. A bag of golf balls.
£10-20
145. A bag of golf balls.
£10-20
146. A quantity of picture lights.
£20-40
147. Oriental storage boxes.
£10-20
148. An old churn.
£20-30
149. A fur jacket, a top hat etc.
£20-40
151. A beige ground Heriz carpet.
£80-120
152. A large beige ground Kashan
carpet. £80-120
153. A blue ground Ziegler rug.
£40-60
154. A pair of red ground Chinese
rugs. £20-30
155. A green ground rug.
£10-20
161. An early 20th century ash
chest of drawers, stamped
W. Williamson & Sons,
Guildford. £50-75
162. A mahogany pole screen.
£20-30

163. A mahogany toilet mirror.
£20-30
164. A mahogany side cabinet
with single drawer.
£30-50
165. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany bureau bookcase
(faults). £50-100
166. An impressive white painted
19th century overmantle
mirror with decoratively
carved frame. £80-150
167. Mahogany four tier wall
shelves with spindle
supports. £40-70
168. A good modern yew wood
sideboard with four panel
doors enclosing a fitted
interior. £50-75
169. An Edwardian mahogany wall
mirror with shaped frame.
£30-50
170. An oval mirror. £5-10
171. A carved oak hanging
cupboard with side shelves.
£20-40
172. A George III mahogany
secretaire bookcase (a
marriage). £200-300
173. A George III oak tallboy.
£150-250
174. An impressive 19th century
French elm dresser, the
upper section with two doors
and shelves, the base with
three doors, a small drawer,
enclosing shelves and further
drawers. £300-500
175. A mahogany cheval mirror.
£40-60
176. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany standing display
cabinet. £40-60

177. A gilt framed oval wall
mirror. £25-35
178. A wall mirror with chinoiserie
decorated lacquer frame.
£25-35
179. A Victorian mahogany two
tier single drawer wash
stand. £30-50
180. A George III mahogany
bureau of small size.
£200-300
181. An Edwardian mahogany
Sutherland table.
£20-30
182. A Georgian design inlaid
mahogany bowfront
sideboard. £50-100
183. An inlaid mahogany drop flap
pot cupboard. £20-40
184. A 19th century rosewood
work table. £50-75
185. A 19th century mahogany
Pembroke table. £20-40
186. An inlaid mahogany pot
cupboard. £20-30
187. An inlaid mahogany six
drawer music chest.
£30-50
188. A Victorian oak pedestal
desk. £50-100
189. A good nest of four eastern
brass inlaid tables. £30-50
190. A bird's eye maple dressing
table mirror. £20-40
191. A Victorian mahogany three
drawer chest. £40-60
192. A mahogany bureau with
bowfronted drawers on
carved cabriole legs.
£40-60
193. An eastern carved hardwood
octagonal table. £30-50

194. A Victorian walnut framed
revolving music seat.
£30-50
195. A George III mahogany chest
of two short and three long
drawers. £150-250
196. A walnut and mahogany
occasional table. £10-20
197. A mahogany book trough and
wall shelves. £20-30
198. A mahogany drop leaf gate
leg dining table. £40-60
199. An oak drop flap side table
with carved drawer on turned
legs. £50-75
200. A 19th century mahogany
chest of two short and three
long drawers. £80-120
201. A mahogany tripod table and
a folding luggage stand.
£30-50
202. A George III oak chest of
four short drawers, two long
drawers on bracket feet.
£200-300
203. A mahogany bidet stand and
a fire screen. £20-30
204. A carved mahogany
serpentine fronted sideboard
on carved cabriole legs on
claw and ball feet. £50-75
205. An Edwardian mahogany
Sutherland table. £20-40
206. A good mahogany chiffonier.
£200-300
207. A good 19th century
mahogany straight front
chest of drawers.
£200-300
208. A carved oak spinning chair.
£20-30
209. A carved oak revolving music
seat. £20-40

210. A George III mahogany
straight front chest of
drawers with a brushing slide
over four graduated long
drawers on bracket feet.
£250-350
211. An early George III
mahogany two drawer side
table on carved tapering legs
with pad feet. £100-200
212. A good early 20th century
mahogany pedestal desk.
£250-500
213. An 18th century oak coffer.
£100-200
214. An Empire revival mahogany
circular centre table with
turned supports and ormolu
mounts. £80-120
215. Five occasional chairs.
£20-30
216. A late Victorian walnut
framed armchair with carved
X-shaped support.
£80-120
217. A George III mahogany two
tier drop flap dumb waiter on
tripod base. £80-120
218. A good 19th century
mahogany circular breakfast
table on heavy tripod base.
£200-300
219. A set of five Victorian
mahogany occasional chairs.
£20-40
220. A George III mahogany tilt
top tripod table. £100-150
221. A carved beech framed
settle. £25-50
222. A set of four Chippendale
style mahogany dining
chairs, two with arms.
£80-120

223. A pair of Chippendale style
mahogany dining chairs.
£25-50
224. A Georgian style leather wing
armchair. £80-150
225. A Harlequin set of 18th /
19th century Dutch elm and
walnut dining chairs.
£100-200
226. A 19th century ash and elm
spindle back Windsor chair.
£50-75
227. A French carved beech
framed armchair. £50-75
228. A Victorian walnut framed
and parcel gilded button
upholstered open armchair.
£40-70
229. A large walnut framed open
armchair. £100-200
230. A small Victorian walnut
framed nursing chair.
£30-50
231. A Victorian carved mahogany
framed nursing or bedroom
chair. £50-75
232. A Victorian carved walnut
framed open armchair.
£80-120
233. A set of four mahogany
framed spindle back dining
chairs. £40-60
234. A set of four mahogany
dining chairs and a similar
armchair. £25-50
235. A mahogany elbow chair.
£20-30
236. A set of eight Danish teak
spindle back dining chairs.
£200-300
237. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany envelope card
table. £80-120

238. Stark, a Ghost perspex
armchair. £100-150
239. A mahogany circular two tier
occasional table. £20-40
240. An inlaid mahogany
occasional chair. £20-30
241. A Georgian design mahogany
fretwork framed wall mirror.
£30-50
242. An 18th century walnut and
gilt framed wall mirror.
£50-75
243. A George III mahogany
bi-fold wash stand with rising
mirror. £100-150
244. A good Georgian design
mahogany framed fretwork
wall mirror with carved hoho
bird cresting. £50-75
245. A carved mahogany oval
extending dining table with
cabriole legs and claw and
ball feet, together with a set
of six matching chairs, two
with arms. £200-300
246. A good 19th century
upholstered stool of
serpentine outline with
carved cabriole legs and
scroll feet. £100-150
247. A Georgian style mahogany
stool with upholstered
drop-in seat on carved
cabriole legs. £50-75
248. A good reproduction oak
dresser with three drawers
and three panelled cupboard
doors. £80-150
249. A Victorian carved walnut
button upholstered spoon
back nursing chair.
£80-120

250. A George III mahogany
rectangular foldover tea table
with a single drawer on
tapering square legs.
£100-150
251. A good carved beech framed
armchair with oval back,
serpentine fronted seat on
turned and carved legs.
£80-150
252. A George III mahogany and
satinwood cross-banded bow
front chest of drawers.
£200-300
253. A good Victorian inlaid
rosewood envelope card
table. £200-300
254. A George III mahogany
bowfront four drawer chest
on bracket feet. £200-300
255. A mahogany two tier
occasional table. £20-30
256. A mahogany seven drawer
collector's chest, the drawers
each fitted with a glass
cover. £100-200
257. An 18th century carved oak
stool with canework seat.
£70-90
258. A small fretwork framed wall
mirror. £20-30
259. A good large yew wood
pedestal partner's desk.
£250-500
260. Two 19th century brass
bound military chests of
drawers (possibly a
conversion from one larger
chest). £200-300
261. A Victorian walnut
Davenport. £200-300
262. A mahogany rectangular two
tier occasional table. £20-30

263. A Victorian ebonized
Canterbury what-not.
£80-150
264. A Persian rug, rust ground
with stylized decoration.
£50-75
265. A small Persian Bokhara mat.
£20-30
266. A small rust ground Persian
rug. £25-50
267. A small Persian rug (worn).
£20-30
268. A good large Persian design
carpet, rust ground with
stylized floral decoration.
£250-350
269. A good Persian runner, rust
ground with eight central
medallions in a stylized
border. £100-200
270. A small Persian rug.
£20-40
271. A Persian style rug, coral
ground with stylized floral
decoration. £100-200
272. A good Persian rug with
stylized geometric
decoration. £200-300
273. A good Persian runner, rust
ground with nine central
medallions in a stylized
border. £100-150
274. A Bokhara carpet, red ground
with four rows of eighteen
gulls. £150-250
275. An old Persian rug (worn).
£20-40
276. A George III oak hanging
corner cupboard.
£25-50
277. A mahogany wall shelf with
turned spindle gallery
support. £25-50

278. A large 19th century Italian
walnut bureau. £100-200
279. A decoratively painted
armoire with two astragal
glazed doors enclosing
hanging rails and hooks,
above two short drawers on
bracket feet. £200-300
280. A mahogany oval dressing
table mirror. £20-40
281. A George III mahogany
bowfront chest of drawers.
£100-150
282. A Victorian walnut four tier
corner what-not. £40-60
283. A mahogany bowfront three
tier corner wash stand with
single drawer. £40-60
284. An 18th century oak coffer
converted to a low two door
cupboard. £80-120
285. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany pot cupboard.
£30-50
286. A miniature mahogany sofa
table. £20-40
287. A reproduction mahogany
sofa table. £40-60
288. A 19th century mahogany
bowfront commode with
single deep drawer above a
pair of doors on bracket feet.
£50-75
289. A 19th century mahogany
Pembroke table. £40-60
290. A small fretwork framed wall
mirror. £20-30
291. A decorative small wall
mirror with pierced frame.
£20-30
292. A green leather upholstered
Chesterfield armchair.
£100-150

293. A green leather upholstered
Chesterfield settee.
£200-300
294. A carved oak lantern clock
case. £100-200
295. A Charles II style carved oak
joint stool. £60-80
296. A 19th century French
mahogany and ormolu
mounted secretaire a
abbatant. £200-300
297. A pair of Regency painted
side chairs. £20-30
298. A George III mahogany wash
stand with circular aperture,
two small drawers on carved
cabriole legs. £50-75
299. A 19th century mahogany
Bergere armchair.
£200-300
300. A decoratively painted open
armchair in the manner of
Kaufmann. £80-120
301. An unusual naturalistic burr
wood standard lamp with
Tiffany style shade.
£50-75
302. A good brass Corinthian
column standard lamp.
£80-120
303. A black lacquer and
chinoiserie decorated
standard lamp.
£80-120
304. An Arts & Crafts oak
jardiniere stand in the
manner of Liberty with tile
inset top. £200-300
305. A good brass Corinthian
column standard lamp.
£80-120
306. A Chinese style black lacquer
and chinoiserie decorated
standard lamp. £80-150

307. A pair of 19th century French
mahogany armchairs
upholstered in a Regency
striped fabric. £300-500
308. A composite model of two
playful cherubs. £25-35
309. A good Regency rosewood
two drawer writing table.
£300-500
310. A large 20th century French
school plaster relief plaque in
a gilt frame. £200-300
311. A small mahogany fretwork
framed wall mirror.
£20-30
312. A good garden statue
modelled as Botticelli's Venus
on a classical pedestal base.
£200-300
313. A Georgian design mahogany
fretwork frame wall mirror.
£25-50
314. A decorative Florentine style
gilt framed wall mirror.
£30-50
315. An inlaid mahogany side
table. £40-60
316. A small oak two door
cupboard. £25-35
317. A Victorian inlaid pot
cupboard. £60-80
318. A four-tier mahogany
what-not. £30-50
319. An oak high back hall chair.
£30-50
320. An oak work box and a drop
flap occasional table.
£20-40
321. A large gilt frame.
£10-20
322. "Coastal Landscape" oil on
canvas and various other
paintings and prints.
£10-20

323. A box of assorted paintings
and prints. £15-20
324. A quantity of paintings,
prints and engravings.
£20-40
325. Terence Brind "The Marching
Band" colour print, a set of
three. £20-30
326. A group of engravings,
watercolours and
photographs. £20-30
327. Various paintings and prints.
£10-20
328. A colourful abstract, oil on
canvas and another similar.
£10-20
329. Neville Weston, an abstract
watercolour, signed and
dated '58. £10-20
330. A large quantity of paintings,
prints etc. £10-20
331. Various paintings, engravings
and maps. £10-20
331A. Two photographic prints,
framed and glazed.
£10-20
332. A quantity of paintings,
prints etc. £20-30
333. A quantity of paintings,
prints etc. £20-30
334. A quantity of paintings,
prints etc. £20-30
335. Three Russell Flint prints.
£30-50
336. A small group of engravings
and prints. £10-20
337. "Eskimo Fishermen" a wood
block print and four other
ethnographical paintings and
prints. £30-50
338. Dean Wolstonholme "Fox
Hunting" colour prints, a set
of four. £30-50

339. Louise Ibels, a limited edition
engraving with dedication
and two other items.
£20-30
340. Various oriental prints.
£10-20
341. A quantity of prints and
engravings, unframed.
£20-30
342. David Cox "Dover"
watercolour, unsigned and
two other watercolours.
£50-100
343. Various paintings and prints.
£25-50
344. A 19th century Naive school
"Irish Hot Figure with a Coat
and Club" oil on board,
indistinctly signed and
various other paintings.
£30-50
345. Two gilt frames. £20-30
346. Various prints. £20-30
347. "Grounded Sailing Ship" oil
on board, unframed and
various other paintings and
prints. £25-50
348. George Haydock Dodgeson
"River Landscape with Trees"
watercolour, signed and two
other watercolours.
£50-75
349. Various prints and tapestry
pictures. £15-25
350. After Louis Wain "Who Is
That?" and "Forty Shillings"
two amusing cat
watercolours in oak frames.
£50-100
351. Marc Chagall, an abstract
colour print. £20-30

352. A small map depicting the
35th voyage of the SS Idaho
between the UK and the
USA, in a decorative
mahogany frame.
£25-50
353. A large pair of reproduction
painting on glass depicting
coaching scenes.
£20-30
354. A pair of Baxter prints in
decorative gilt frames.
£20-30
355. Classical cherub subjects,
stipple engravings, circular in
gilt and verre eglomise
frames, a set of three.
£60-80
356. A pair of Le Blond & Co
colour prints in gilt frames.
£20-30
357. Botanical subjects, colour
prints, a pair. £5-10
358. Japanese school "Standing
Male Figure" wood block print
and another oriental print.
£20-30
359. In the manner of Joshua
Reynolds "Three Young
Children Beneath a Tree", oil
on canvas. £30-50
359A. "Elderly Woman Knitting"
watercolour, signed and
dated. £10-20
361. "Figures Reclining in a
Parkland Setting" oil on
canvas, signed and a colour
print. £10-20
362. An amusing modern
silhouette picture.
£10-20

363. "Ships in a Choppy Sea with
Figures on a Cliff Top
Setting" oil on canvas in a
decorative gilt frame.
£100-150
364. Dutch school "Seated Female
Figure in an Interior with
Lace Bobbins" oil on panel in
a decorative gilt frame.
£30-50
365. Continental School "Figures
in an Interior Carrying Out
Domestic Chores and
drinking from a Flagon" oil on
board. £80-150
366. "Mother and Child Seated at
a Table" watercolour, signed
(?) Mitchell. £30-50
367. 19th century English School
"Rural River Landscape with
Figures and Cottages" oil on
board. £50-75
368. "Venetian Scene" colour print
in a decorative gilt frame.
£20-30
369. A strip map of the Thames,
colour print. £10-20
370. A good large decorative oil
on panel depicting three
young ladies seated on a
stone bench in a large
decorative gilt frame.
£100-200
371. "The Lone Fisherman"
watercolour. £30-50
372. "Wooded River Landscape"
oil on canvas. £25-50
373. "Monks Seated on a Terrace
with a Coastal Landscape
Beyond" oil on canvas in a
decorative gilt frame.
£100-200

374. R. Arnoux "Two Young Girls
Lying on a Beach with Toy
Sailing Boats" oil on board in
a decorative gilt frame.
£100-200
375. G. Rock "A Still Life of
Flowers in a Vase on a
Ledge" oil on board.
£80-120
376. A good large decorative oil
painting depicting parrots
and fruit in a large decorative
gilt frame. £100-200
377. A French Impressionist style
painting of a young lady
seated on a terrace in a
decorative gilt frame.
£100-200
378. "Mountainous River
Landscape" oil. £50-75
379. A pair of portraits depicting a
bust of a man in a black coat
reading a paper, pastel, and
its companion piece in
decorative gilt frames.
£100-200
380. Bartalozzi, a good pair of
colour stippling engravings
depicting children at play.
£30-50
381. Hogarth, a set of six colour
prints depicting figures in
interior scenes. £30-50
382. An abstract colour print.
£10-20
401. A "Dresden" strut mirror
surmounted with cherubs
and flowers (faults).
£20-40
402. A glass domed top dish and
cover. £15-25
403. A continental porcelain figure
group depicting a game of
blind man's buff. £50-75

404. A group of seven decorative
plates. £30-50
405. Decorative china to include
cups and saucers, cabinet
plates etc. £25-50
406. A Royal Albert Masquerade
tea and coffee service.
£25-35
407. A good walnut case bracket
clock. £50-100
408. An Anniversary clock.
£20-30
409. A pair of continental
porcelain figures.
£20-30
410. A Chinese black lacquer tea
caddy containing two pewter
containers (faults). £25-35
411. A Wedgwood hunting scene
jug and two glass ornaments.
£20-30
412. Decorative pig ornaments.
£25-35
413. Decorative oriental china to
include plates and vases etc.
£50-75
414. Continental porcelain figural
lamp base. £25-50
415. A large West German vase
with ribbed decoration.
£25-35
416. A Roman style plaster bust.
£10-20
417. A brass Corinthian column
table lamp. £20-30
418. An Art Nouveau style bust of
a young lady. £20-30
419. Blanc de Chine porcelain
figures, vases etc.
£30-50
420. A George III inlaid mahogany
sewing box. £50-75
421. A porcelain mantle clock
(faults). £25-35

422. Decorative china ornaments.
£10-20
423. A good George III tea caddy.
£100-150
424. A Chinese lacquer pillow.
£20-30
425. A large bargeware teapot.
£30-50
426. An African carved wood
figure. £20-30
427. A 19th century French spelter
mantle clock. £30-50
428. A pair of spelter figures.
£10-20
429. An Italian maolica drug jar.
£20-40
430. Porcelain figures of birds,
animals etc. together with a
glass flagon. £30-50
431. A pair of Royal Worcester
basket weave style vases.
£30-50
432. A miniature tilt top table, a
Windsor chair and a peacock
chair. £20-40
433. A small group of decorative
china. £20-30
434. Beswick and other horses.
£20-40
435. A brass longcase clock
movement. £50-75
436. A large Satsuma koro and
cover. £25-35
437. A cloisonne lamp. £10-20
438. Whitefriars and other
colourful glassware
(quantity). £50-75
439. Four large cut glass vases.
£30-50
440. A Doulton jardiniere and a
pair of continental vases.
£20-30
441. Various glassware.
£20-30

442. A pair of cloisonne vases and
a kutani vase. £20-30
443. A pewter tankard and an old
corkscrew. £20-30
444. @A brass telescope.
£30-40
445. A walnut stationery casket
and two work boxes.
£50-75
446. A quantity of Branham
Barham Barnstaple pottery
including a large seated cat.
£50-75
447. Three oil lamps. £30-50
448. Glass dishes and bowls,
decanters etc. £30-50
449. A Clarice Cliff Celtic Harvest
preserve jar with chrome
cover. £20-30
450. A Kunst porcelain figure of a
skier and another figurine.
£20-30
451. Decorative green glass vases
etc. £20-30
452. Three whisky decanters.
£20-30
453. Two pairs of Chinese
hardstone dogs of foe,
together with a similar
dragon. £20-40
454. A cast brass doorstop and
two other doorstops.
£40-60
455. A Capodimonte of a man
playing a mandolin.
£20-30
456. A Capodimonte group of an
old man smoking a cigar.
£30-50
457. A Capodimonte figure of a
young girl with a basket and
another of angel fish.
£20-30

458. A Capodimonte figure of a
young paperboy and dog.
£30-50
459. A Capodimonte figure of a
girl playing an instrument
and a similar figure.
£30-50
460. A Capodimonte figure of a
man with a bottle, scissors
and other items.
£40-60
460A. A Capodimonte figure of a
man yawning. £20-40
461. A collection of cut glass
drinking glasses, rummers
etc. £40-60
462. A collection of oriental items
to include vases, plates,
hardstone Bonsai style tree
etc. £50-75
463. A decorative continental
porcelain casket, similar tea
caddies, strut mirror and
vases etc. £40-70
464. Wedgwood Jasper ware and
other collectable china.
£25-35
465. Colourful glass bowls, various
scent bottles, beer stein etc.
£25-35
466. Milk glass scent bottles and
stoppers. £10-20
467. A large glass goblet engraved
with a fox hunting scene.
£30-50
468. A pair of gilded glass
decanters. £10-20
469. An art glass vase.
£20-30
470. A small pair of cut glass
decanters. £15-25
471. A framed porcelain panel
decorated with sailing ships.
£20-40

472. A Nao figure of a young girl
and puppy. £10-20
472A. Various glassware. £20-40
473. A Royal Doulton group "The
Love Letter". £30-50
474. A Royal Doulton figurine
"Delphine". £20-30
475. A Royal Doulton figurine
"Autumn Breezes".
£20-40
476. A Royal Doulton figurine
"Mandy". £20-30
477. A Royal Worcester figure
"Masquerade Boy".
£20-30
478. A Royal Worcester figurine
"Morning Walk". £20-40
479. A quantity of Royal
Worcester Evesham oven to
table ware. £30-50
480. A large collection of cut glass
drinking glasses, decanters
etc. £30-50
481. Various glassware to include
paperweights, vases etc.
£50-75
482. A floral encrusted oval wall
mirror. £20-30
483. A framed and glazed
sampler. £20-30
484. A silk embroidered picture
depicting flowers in a vase.
£25-35
485. A small framed and glazed
sampler. £25-35
486. A George VII officer's sword
(scabbard and hilt corroded).
£50-100
487. An 18th century Hunting
Hanger. £20-40
488. Three sword bayonets.
£80-120

489. An eastern brass, copper and
steel double headed
ceremonial axe head.
£50-75
490. Folk art walking stick and
another. £50-75
491. Walking sticks, riding crops
etc. £25-35
492. A graduated set of three
copper and steel saucepans
and similar items. £50-75
493. Medical teaching aids and
related items.
£30-50
494. Ladies' handbags (quantity).
£50-75
495. A miniature mahogany press.
£30-50
496. A lacquer and
mother-of-pearl inlaid writing
slope. £20-40
497. A Japanese lacquer table top
cabinet. £20-40
498. A good Victorian walnut and
brass bound writing slope.
£50-75
499. A good 19th century walnut
and brass bound writing
slope. £80-150
500. A Chinese rosewood table top
cabinet. £80-150
501. Various brass ornaments etc.
£25-35
502. A mahogany mantle clock.
£20-40
503. Various hats, shoes and
other textiles. £20-40
504. A quantity of FDC's.
£20-40
505. Various ladies' handbags.
£40-70
506. Collectable china etc.
£20-30

507. A Canton tea service.
£20-30
508. Postcards, eight albums plus
loose. £60-80
509. Stamps, two files of high
denomination Royal Family
Commonwealth stamps and
FDC's. £20-30
510. A pair of decorative lamps.
£10-20
511. A bronze and marble group
of a classical lady seated by
a pillar. £50-75
512. A metal bound bucket.
£20-30
513. A good cut glass table lamp.
£50-75
514. A continental porcelain fish
decorated service. £30-50
515. Illustrated London News and
other ephemera to include
the History of the Olympic
Games etc. etc. £25-35
516. A cased roulette game.
£25-35
517. A hardstone globe with brass
frame. £20-40
518. French perfume, boxed and
unused. £10-20
519. @A novelty cast iron bell.
£15-20
520. @A novelty cast iron bell.
£15-20
521. A Port Meirion Parian ware
two handled vase and similar
smaller vase. £20-30
522. Eight decorative jugs.
£30-50
523. Decorative glass vases and
other items. £30-50
524. Eight decorative jugs.
£40-60
525. Eight various jugs. £60-80

526. Eight relief moulded jugs.
£60-90
527. A group of thirteen pewter
lidded jugs. £80-120
528. A cast iron Betty lamp.
£30-50
529. A modern mahogany
barometer and thermometer.
£30-50
530. A Victorian inlaid walnut wall
clock. £60-80
531. A Victorian barometer and
thermometer. £20-40
532. A Georgian mahogany wheel
barometer and thermometer
(faults). £50-75
533. An aneroid barometer.
£10-20
534. A graduated set of blue and
white jugs. £20-30
535. Jasper ware and similar
items. £20-30
536. A copper bed warming pan
and similar items. £15-25
537. A blue and white jug, various
chamber pots and a wash
bowl. £20-30
538. Eastern metal ware and
carved wood items.
£20-30
539. Decorative china and various
collectables to include ostrich
egg, tea caddy, moustache
cup and saucer etc.
£30-50
540. A pair of lacquer oriental
style table lamps and shades.
£30-50
541. A good collection of brass
ware to include candlesticks,
fisherman's gaff, horse
brasses etc. etc.
£50-75

542. A palm tree shaped table
lamp. £20-30
543. A mahogany cutlery box,
similar tray, footstool and
other wooden items.
£30-50
544. A pair of chrome table lamps.
£20-40
545. A tantalus. £20-30
546. Two Victorian embroidered
tea and coffee pot cosies.
£30-50
547. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-40
548. Smoking related items etc.
£20-40
549. A box of miscellaneous
collectables including an old
Ewbank sweeper. £20-30
550. Various part tea and dinner
services, various makers.
£25-50
551. A good collection of brass
and wrought iron stands,
copper coal scuttle, dustpan
and brush. £50-100
552. A terracotta wine cooler etc.
£10-20
553. Miscellaneous collectables.
£10-20
554. A pair of horse head wall
brackets. £20-30
555. Two fishing gaffs and modern
cutaway model of a fish.
£40-60
556. A large quantity of diecast
toy cars, mostly modern.
£30-50
557. Toys and games. £20-30
558. Brass horse and carriages
and other collectables.
£20-30

559. Goodwood enamel member's
badges and other related
items etc. £20-40
560. A Coalport part tea service
with floral decoration.
£30-50
561. A quantity of part tea
services. £30-50
562. A large quantity of Mason's
Paynsley china and other
part services. £50-100
563. A box of LP records.
£20-40
564. A box of LP records.
£20-40
565. A box of LP records.
£20-40
566. A box of LP records.
£20-40
567. A box of LP records.
£20-40
568. A box of LP records.
£20-40
569. A group of oil lamps and
shades. £50-75
570. A cased vioilin. £30-50
571. A balalaika labelled Jose
Guitarrista. £40-70
572. A mandolin, cased.
£40-70
573. A cased violin and a cello
(faults). £30-50
574. A three band Indian pattern
Enfield type percussion
musket. £200-300
575. A reproduction percussion
rifle. £100-150
576. A box of miscellaneous.
£20-30
577. An eastern dagger, a wall
hanging and other items.
£20-40

578. A 1950's doll's house and a
doll. £20-40
579. A very good doll's house
modelled as a thatched
cottage with brick and timber
frame exterior walls,
together with a box of
accessories and a mahogany
stand. £300-400
580. A good Tri-ang Model 93
doll's house and accessories.
£200-300
581. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
582. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
583. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
584. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
585. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
586. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
587. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
588. Four large boxes of books.
£15-25
589. Six boxes of assorted books.
£25-50
590. A leather and canvas holdall
and two suitcases. £20-30
591. Two good suit carriers.
£40-60
592. A table top, a basket, a gilt
framed Roman style print
and three photograph
frames. £20-40
593. A mottled glass centre bowl,
a decanter and various
glasses. £20-40

594. A good Victorian oak framed
barometer, thermometer and
clock, retailed by Clarke,
Royal Exchange, London.
£50-75
595. Six 1 litre bottles of Baileys
Original. £50-75
596. A bottle of Mumm Rose
champagne, boxed.
£20-30
597. A 1.5 litre of Bollinger Rose
champagne, boxed.
£50-75
598. A bottle of Johnnie Walker
Blue Label whisky in a
presentation box. £30-50
599. A bottle of Johnnie Walker
Blue Label whisky in a
presentation box. £30-50
601. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
602. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
603. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
604. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
605. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
606. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
607. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
608. A large box of bijouterie.
£50-100
609. A box of various plated
wares. £30-50
610. Three cased sets of flatware,
some with faults.
£30-50
611. A large box of plated wares.
£50-75
612. Plated flatware etc.
£25-50

613. Plated ware etc.
£20-30
614. A group of small plated
wares.
£30-50
615. A plated handkerchief box
cover and similar item.
£10-20
616. Plated flatware to include
candlesticks, a trumpet shaped
vase etc.
£20-40
617. A plated pedestal bowl and
other items.
£20-40
618. An oak cutlery canteen
containing plated flatware.
£10-20
619. A cutlery canteen.
£15-25
620. A plated oval tray, a coffee
pot and a pair of candlesticks etc.
£25-50
621. Plated flatware in a
mahogany canteen etc.
£20-30
622. Three glass paperweights.
£20-30
623. Beswick Siamese cats and
two fairings.
£5-10
624. Six glass paperweights.
£20-30
625. A cut glass decanter with
silver collar.
£30-50
626. A modern continental sterling
silver large photograph frame.
£20-30
627. A pair of Staffordshire dogs.
£20-30
628. Two opium pipes.
£10-20

629. Various plated wares.
£20-30
630. A plated wirework bottle
holder, a Connolly leather
twin bottle flask holder and a
leather jewellery box.
£30-50
631. A large quantity of
pre-decimal coins and
Churchill Crowns. £20-30
632. Doll's house furniture.
£25-35
633. Plated flatware, shell shaped
salts etc. £20-30
634. A cased serving set
comprising a pair of spoons,
a pair of nutcrackers and
grape scissors. £30-50
635. A good melon shaped plated
four piece tea and coffee
service by James Dixon &
Sons. £50-75
636. A cased pair of fish servers.
£10-20
637. Leather gloves, Worcester
porcelain, glove stretchers
etc. £20-30
638. A leather jewellery box and a
small group of jewellery.
£10-20
639. Various watches. £25-50
640. A box of plated wares.
£20-40
641. A tin cash box containing a
quantity of bijouterie etc.
£50-75
642. A small pair of pierced plated
baskets. £10-20
643. A pair of pierced plated
baskets. £20-30
644. A set of four pierced and
plated comports. £25-35

645. A large pierced plated basket
and a pair of similar
comports. £20-40
646. A set of four small pierced
plated tazzas. £20-30
647. A pair of pierced and plated
baskets with swing handles.
£20-30
648. A set of three shell shaped
plated serving dishes.
£20-40
649. Ivory napkin rings and other
items. £25-50
650. Various head scarves.
£10-20
651. Harrod's silk ties. £10-20
652. A small box of bijouterie.
£10-20
653. Ornamental items.
£5-10
654. Miniature Teddy Bears in
oriental costume, a Japanese
miniature lacquer screen etc.
£20-30
655. Decanter stoppers. £10-20
656. A group of five stamp albums
and contents, mainly GB.
£30-50
657. Parker pens, a Cross pen,
jewellery, button hooks etc.
£25-35
658. Snuff boxes etc.
£20-30
659. A box of miscellaneous
collectables to include Treen,
lacquer boxes etc.
£30-50
660. Jewellery and miscellaneous
collectables. £20-40
661. Ladies' fashion belts etc.
£30-50

662. A porcelain figure of a seated
hunter and dog together with
a pair of porcelain models of
ducks. £15-25
663. A quantity of miscellaneous
collectable china. £20-40
664. A good collection of
miniature blue and white
Willow pattern china to
include tureen, sauce boat,
plates etc. £80-150
665. A group of miniature
collectable china to include
cups and saucers.
£50-75
666. A quantity of bijouterie.
£20-30
667. A quantity of miniature and
collectable china. £50-100
668. A quantity of mixed crowns
and other coinage.
£50-75
669. A collection of miniature and
collectable china, glass etc.
£40-60
670. Two early 20th century
porcelain headed dolls.
£100-150
671. A small group of plated
wares. £5-10
672. Silver thimbles etc.
£10-20
673. A good string of cultured
pearls. £100-150
674. A pair of Art Deco style
earrings. £50-75
675. A quantity of pre-decimal
copper coinage. £10-20
676. A ladies' Raymond Weil
quartz wristwatch.
£10-20
677. Military medals, medallions
etc. £80-150

678. A pocket watch, cufflinks etc.
£20-40
679. A leather case containing
linen backed folding trench
maps. £30-50
680. Early 20th century carved
ivory okimono of a man
thieving chickens. £30-50
681. A small jewellery box and
contents. £30-50
682. Wristwatches and coins etc.
£20-30
683. 19th century and later snuff
boxes. £30-50
684. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-40
685. A silver plated water
sprinkler, a cheese scoop and
two bread forks. £20-30
686. Small silver photograph
frames and other items.
£25-50
687. A large quantity of jadeite
bangles. £20-40
688. A ladies' Omega wristwatch
and other items. £50-75
689. Ladies' wristwatches and hair
brush and other items.
£20-30
690. Carved eastern items.
£10-20
691. A quantity of jewellery.
£30-50
692. @A reproduction sextant.
£15-20
693. A Capodimonte key.
£5-10
694. Withdrawn.
695. Postal scales and gold
weights. £5-10
696. Decorative kukri.
£20-40
697. Various bank notes. £5-10

698. A coral necklace and an
amber style necklace.
£10-20
699. A good diamond and gold
ring. £200-250
700. Hat pins. £5-10
701. A brass carriage clock.
£25-30
702. A Georgian design silver
sauce boat. £40-60
703. A pair of silver sauce boats.
£30-40
704. A silver sugar bowl and
similar cream jug. £30-40
705. Four silver topped and cut
glass scent bottles.
£25-35
706. Am Art Deco silver cruet set
and other items of small
silver ware. £100-150
707. A group of small silver ware
to include cream jug, bonbon
dish, cigarette case etc.
£100-200
708. A group of plated wares.
£25-50
709. A cased silver christening set
and a cased pair of lobster
crackers / picks. £20-30
710. Two designer necklaces.
£5-10
711. Two lighters and two ladies'
silver and enamel fob
watches. £20-30
712. A cigar holder, a white lace
fan and a Chinese necklace.
£20-30

713. Gilt metal bangles, a group
of decorative brooches,
turquoise and other
decorative brooches, a large
chunky pearl bead necklace
and a turquoise bead
necklace with flower head
motif. £25-35
714. A chunky bead necklace, a
chunky green glass bead
necklace, an amethyst
coloured stone necklace, a
turquoise coloured stone
necklace and a black &
orange bead necklace.
£20-40
715. Decorative bangles, an
amethyst coloured faceted
bead necklace, a turquoise
bead necklace and a jet bead
necklace. £20-30
716. A black & clear faceted bead
necklace, a decorative pink
bead & pearl necklace, a gilt
metal and decorative cut
glass necklace and a heart
shaped locket and chain.
£20-30
717. A large pearl & marcasite
stick pin, two carved bone
bracelets, a tiger's eye style
necklace and two enamel egg
shaped pendants. £20-30
718. Gilt metal chains. £10-20
719. A Lotus pearl necklace, four
chunky bangles and a gilt
metal identity bracelet etc.
£20-30

720. A ladies' Jean-Pierre
wristwatch with leather
strap, a ladies' Xanadu
wristwatch with leather
strap, a ladies' Nina Ricci
wristwatch and a highly
decorative ladies' Eton
wristwatch. £20-30
721. A gent's chronograph king
quartz wristwatch, a gent's
Tissot wristwatch with
leather strap, a gent's Rotary
wristwatch with leather strap
and a gent's Tissot
wristwatch with black leather
strap. £30-50
722. A gent's Nentime wristwatch
with stainless steel strap and
a gent's Fossil chronograph
wristwatch. £20-30
723. A gent's quartz wristwatch, a
decorative ladies' wristwatch,
boxed and an old style Sigma
wristwatch. £10-20
724. A quantity of decorative
compacts, a group of
decorative bracelets and two
Art Deco compacts.
£30-50
725. A pewter nursery clock.
£5-10
726. Seven pairs of gold & silver
earrings, four pairs of silver
earrings and a small diamond
pendant. £15-25
727. A bag of coins, a silver tiepin
and two pens. £10-20
728. A silver hat, a good silver
horse, four silver pendants, a
silver & enamel horseshoe
brooch and two silver money
clips. £40-60

729. A ruby necklace, a coral
necklace, a brooch and a
pendant. £10-20
730. Four flower compacts.
£20-30
731. Five designer bracelets, a
green enamel bracelet, two
red stone bracelets and a
pearl bracelet. £20-40
732. Two silver tie studs on 22ct
gold and six pairs of boxed
earrings. £15-25
733. A Seiko Divers watch.
£10-20
734. A heart shaped
mother-of-pearl ladies'
watch, a pearl Majorica
watch, a King Quartz watch
and an Acqua watch.
£40-60
735. A silver, horn and blue stone
ring. £10-20
736. A red stone ring. £5-10
737. A blue stone ring. £5-10
738. A blue stone ring. £5-10
739. A diamante and mauve stone
ring. £5-10
740. A diamante and red stone
ring. £5-10
741. A diamante ring with
coloured stones. £5-10
742. A silver and green ring.
£5-10
743. A Cornelian necklace, a long
blue turquoise necklace, a
pink pearl necklace, a grey
pearl necklace and a blue eye
necklace. £20-40
744. A buckle, a Teddy Bear
brooch, a box of costume
jewellery and a pair of coral
earrings. £20-30

745. Three icons and a Jewish
book with stand & book.
£10-20
745A. Silver 925 lapis lazuli
oval cuff links in a fitted
case. £20-30
746. A brooch and pair of
earrings. £10-20
747. A tiger's eye pair of earrings
and a ring. £10-20
748. A pair of earrings and a ring.
£10-20
749. A pendant and ring.
£10-20
750. A brooch and pair of
earrings. £10-20
751. A brooch and pair of
earrings. £10-20
752. A pair of opal earrings and
two other pairs. £10-20
753. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
754. Three pairs of enamel
earrings. £10-20
755. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
756. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
757. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
758. A pearl necklace with red
clasp. £10-20
759. Two enamel necklaces and
one other (3). £10-20
760. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
761. Two brooches and a pendant.
£10-20
762. Two necklaces and two
pendants. £10-20
763. A Venetian pendant.
£10-20

764. An ivory frog, an ivory and a
silver tooth, three pairs of
ivory earrings, an ivory
picture of deer, an ivory
miniature and an ivory
carving (9). £10-20
765. A large silver ring. £10-20
766. Two silver bracelets on 22ct
gold. £10-20
767. Two pendants. £10-20
768. Three tie pins. £10-20
769. A set of buttons. £10-20
770. Ten packs of four rings in
each pack, silver coloured.
£30-50
771. Eleven packs of four rings in
each pack, gold coloured.
£30-50
772. Ten bracelets. £20-30
773. A quantity of earrings.
£60-80
774. Three decorative ornamental
cast metal animals with
crystal decoration together
with a similar egg and stand,
all boxed. £60-80
775. An unusual floral decorated
Gucci bottle holder with
similar tray and coasters.
£20-30
776. A novelty bottle stopper.
£5-10
777. An Arsenal gift set
comprising bottle opener,
stopper and foil cutter,
boxed. £20-30

